

KAJ Brothers to Film Two Music Videos in Orlando Feb. 4

The boy band sensation enters new genre and will shoot scenes highlighting masterful harmonies, exciting musicality, fast transitions, tight dance choreography.

ORLANDO, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, February 3, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The KAJ Brothers will be filming a pair of music videos Saturday in Orlando for an upcoming EP. The band previously had success with adult contemporary and R&B tracks, but is showing its versatility on this project with a pop-funk style that will get hearts pumping.

The high-energy dance numbers, "She Wants to Dance" and "Love on the Dance Floor," are original compositions from Kyle, Austin and Johnny, the three members that make up the KAJ Brothers. The three also collaborated on the choreography and have brought in some experienced dancers for the shoot.

"We are excited about our new sound and especially these first two songs," Kyle said. "They tell a story but you don't have to know the lyrics or the meaning to get lost in the rhythm. Once the music starts it won't be long until you are dancing along to the beat."



The KAJ Brothers

Filming for the video begins at 8 a.m. Saturday and there is still room for extras who want to appear. Interested dancers should fill out the release form on the band's Facebook page at

facebook.com/kajbrothers.



We are excited about our new sound and especially these first two songs. They tell a story but you don't have to know the lyrics or the meaning to get lost in the rhythm."

Kyle Craichy

More about the KAJ Brothers:

The multi-talented, Orlando-based KAJ Brothers consists of 23-year-old Kyle Craichy on vocals, piano and guitar; 21-year-old sibling Austin Craichy on vocals, piano, guitar and drums; and 31-year-old vocalist Johnny Atys. Kyle and Austin were born in Tampa, while Johnny is originally from Paris, France. The KAJ Brothers regularly work with Orlando's renowned producer/vocal coach Gerry Williams who crafted the boy band sound for N'Sync and The Back Street Boys. More information can be found at: http://www.kajbrothers.com;

John Marini KAJ Brothers 407-765-8258 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.